
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

TEA BURNER 5K 2021
Greenwich NJ September 25th 2021

< 

Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   513 Marco Cardoso       M    48 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:43   17:45  5:43   1/11   M40-49    1/56   M 
    2   519 Trevor Davenport    M    25 BRIDGETON    NJ   19:33   19:39  6:20   1/10   M20-29    2/56   M 
    3   676 Estevan Barreras    M    31 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:53   19:54  6:25   1/8    M30-39    3/56   M 
    4   548 Dominic Lera        M    13 SHAMONG      NJ   21:11   21:18  6:52   1/4    M11-14    4/56   M 
    5   608 Tim Gannotta        M    53 VINELAND     NJ   21:22   21:24  6:54   1/5    M50-59    5/56   M 
    6   570 Quinn Putt          M    28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   21:39   21:39  6:58   2/10   M20-29    6/56   M 
    7   549 Gene Lera           M    44 SHAMONG      NJ   21:40   21:46  7:01   2/11   M40-49    7/56   M 
    8   501 David A Haaf        M    29 CEDARVILLE   NJ   22:58   23:05  7:26   3/10   M20-29    8/56   M 
    9   595 Irv Gandy           M    45 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:24   23:27  7:33   3/11   M40-49    9/56   M 
   10   585 Brad Vanpelt        M    30 GREENWICH    NJ   23:28   23:31  7:34   2/8    M30-39   10/56   M 
 
   11   515 Ryan Christie       M    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:28   23:33  7:35   3/8    M30-39   11/56   M 
   12   508 Courtney Barbera    F    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   23:37   23:41  7:38   1/14   F30-39    1/47   F 
   13   564 Elizabeth Petrunis  F    12 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:49   23:52  7:41   1/4    F11-14    2/47   F 
   14   528 Jack Gelato         M    16 SWEDESBORO   NJ   23:58   24:03  7:45   1/7    M15-19   12/56   M 
   15   700 Ashwy Kellmyer      F    19 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:55   24:23  7:51   1/6    F15-19    3/47   F 
   16   547 Zachary Klaudi      M    29 PORT NORRIS  NJ   24:18   24:24  7:52   4/10   M20-29   13/56   M 
   17   672 Rudy Caldeson       M    48 VINELAND     NJ   24:23   24:26  7:52   4/11   M40-49   14/56   M 
   18   538 Julie Hofacker      F    38 SALEM        NJ   24:32   24:37  7:56   2/14   F30-39    4/47   F 
   19   607 James Lee           M    18 GREENWICH    NJ   24:34   24:39  7:57   2/7    M15-19   15/56   M 
   20   540 Kevin Horseman      M    31 PORT NORRIS  NJ   24:34   24:41  7:57   4/8    M30-39   16/56   M 
   21   674 Ali Ryman           F    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:51   24:57  8:02   3/14   F30-39    5/47   F 
 
   22   558 Allison Mitchell    F    34 SHILOH       NJ   25:12   25:22  8:10   4/14   F30-39    6/47   F 
   23   571 Luis Ramos          M    29 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:35   25:56  8:21   5/10   M20-29   17/56   M 
   24   600 Carlos Roman        M    69 VINELAND     NJ   25:58   26:01  8:23   1/6    M60-69   18/56   M 
   25   671 Ava Melnick         F    12 VINELAND     NJ   25:56   26:01  8:23   2/4    F11-14    7/47   F 
   26   584 John Taylor         M    28 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   25:49   26:04  8:24   6/10   M20-29   19/56   M 
   27   516 Brandon Cobb        M    38 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:10   26:21  8:29   5/8    M30-39   20/56   M 
   28   544 Sawyer Iwaszkiewicz M    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:19   26:23  8:30   1/2    M10&UND  21/56   M 
   29   543 Cullen Iwaszkiewicz M    11 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:24   26:28  8:32   2/4    M11-14   22/56   M 
   30   545 Jim Jackson         M    35 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:44   26:57  8:41   6/8    M30-39   23/56   M 
   31   569 Zoe Prickett        F    20 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:51   26:59  8:41   1/8    F20-29    8/47   F 

   32   592 Ian Fox             M    26 THOROFARE    NJ   27:17   27:29  8:51   7/10   M20-29   24/56   M 
   33   675 Virgil Obrien       M       MILLVILLE    NJ   27:20   27:32  8:52                   25/56   M 
   34   673 Jacob Ryman         M    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:39   27:39  8:54   2/2    M10&UND  26/56   M 
   35   602 Scott Walker        M    63 ELMER        NJ   27:56   27:56  9:00   2/6    M60-69   27/56   M 
   36   509 Brooke Bayzick      F    32 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:47   28:04  9:03   5/14   F30-39    9/47   F 
   37   578 Andrew Sheppard     M    12 GREENWICH    NJ   28:07   28:07  9:03   3/4    M11-14   28/56   M 
   38   588 Dylan Waller        M    15 GREENWICH    NJ   28:22   28:27  9:10   3/7    M15-19   29/56   M 
   39   530 Julia Gibe          F    38 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:24   28:37  9:13   6/14   F30-39   10/47   F 
   40   555 Sharon Maxwell      F    16 DOWNINGTOWN  PA   28:30   28:43  9:15   2/6    F15-19   11/47   F 
   41   583 Joseph Tamagni      M    45 VINELAND     NJ   28:26   28:48  9:17   5/11   M40-49   30/56   M 

   42   581 Ronald Sutton III   M    16 MAURICETOWN  NJ   28:52   28:52  9:18   4/7    M15-19   31/56   M 
   43   598 Basil Ingemi        M    54 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:54   29:05  9:22   2/5    M50-59   32/56   M 
   44   575 Andrea Schiller     F    47 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:55   29:10  9:24   1/4    F40-49   12/47   F 
   45   565 Victoria Petrunis   F     7 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:12   29:19  9:27   1/1    F10&UND  13/47   F 
   46   517 Sarah Cobb          F    37 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:21   29:32  9:31   7/14   F30-39   14/47   F 
   47   535 Lety Hernandez      F    39 VINELAND     NJ   29:34   29:39  9:33   8/14   F30-39   15/47   F 
   48   609 Yohaldi Alavez      F    37 VINELAND     NJ   29:30   29:40  9:33   9/14   F30-39   16/47   F 
   49   527 Thomas Gelato       M    44 SWEDESBORO   NJ   30:07   30:12  9:44   6/11   M40-49   33/56   M 
   50   589 Teresa Whitesell    F    53 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:08   30:23  9:47   1/5    F50-59   17/47   F 

Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   514 Rich Christie       M    67 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:15   30:23  9:47   3/6    M60-69   34/56   M 
   52   553 Raymond Marcolongo  M    57 MULLICA HILL NJ   30:15   30:23  9:47   3/5    M50-59   35/56   M 
   53   572 Theodore Ritter     M    72 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:25   30:34  9:51   1/2    M70+     36/56   M 
   54   542 Jake Isaac          M    15 PENNSVILLE   NJ   30:44   30:48  9:55   5/7    M15-19   37/56   M 
   55   503 Amie Adams          F    26 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:26   31:01  9:59   2/8    F20-29   18/47   F 
   56   504 Elva Alavez         F    49 VINELAND     NJ   30:55   31:02 10:00   2/4    F40-49   19/47   F 
   57   601 Sarah Walker        F    57 ELMER        NJ   30:59   31:06 10:01   2/5    F50-59   20/47   F 
   58   586 Denise Vondra       F    66 ELMER        NJ   31:13   31:18 10:05   1/5    F60-69   21/47   F 
   59   604 Alex Miranda        M    22 VINELAND     NJ   31:22   31:32 10:09   8/10   M20-29   38/56   M 
   60   605 Emma Hood           F    23 VINELAND     NJ   31:22   31:32 10:09   3/8    F20-29   22/47   F 

   61   550 Cheryl Lowe         F    64 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:30   31:39 10:12   2/5    F60-69   23/47   F 
   62   522 Chris Disanto       M    60 VINELAND     NJ   31:54   32:17 10:24   4/6    M60-69   39/56   M 
   63   507 Sarah Bakker        F    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:55   32:17 10:24  10/14   F30-39   24/47   F 



   64   568 Steven Prickett     M    49 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:20   32:28 10:27   7/11   M40-49   40/56   M 
   65   521 Scott Depew         M    39 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:19   32:32 10:29   7/8    M30-39   41/56   M 
   66   576 Jeremy Scull        M    25 GREENWICH    NJ   32:28   32:38 10:31   9/10   M20-29   42/56   M 
   67   594 Walker Gandy        M    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:39   32:39 10:31   6/7    M15-19   43/56   M 
   68   577 Abby Shafer         F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:33   32:39 10:31   3/6    F15-19   25/47   F 
   69   505 Melanie Allen       F    39 SALEM        NJ   32:32   32:42 10:32  11/14   F30-39   26/47   F 
   70   587 Charles Walder      M    17 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:37   32:44 10:33   7/7    M15-19   44/56   M 

   71   677 Klint Coll          M    11 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:58   33:01 10:38   4/4    M11-14   45/56   M 
   72   582 Ronald Sutton Jr    M    44 MAURICETOWN  NJ   33:02   33:02 10:38   8/11   M40-49   46/56   M 
   73   610 Charles Apprendi    M    66 VINELAND     NJ   32:47   33:06 10:40   5/6    M60-69   47/56   M 
   74   599 Emma Mihalecz       F    11 GREENWICH    NJ   33:04   33:11 10:41   3/4    F11-14   27/47   F 
   75   611 Bethany Hannah      F    37 PENNSVILLE   NJ   33:04   33:13 10:42  12/14   F30-39   28/47   F 
   76   526 Kasey Gelato        F    14 SWEDESBORO   NJ   33:46   33:51 10:54   4/4    F11-14   29/47   F 
   77   596 Hope Johnson        F    57 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:59   34:15 11:02   3/5    F50-59   30/47   F 
   78   597 Hal Johnson         M    63 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:02   34:19 11:03   6/6    M60-69   48/56   M 
   79   511 Emily Bruce         F    15 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:15   34:23 11:05   4/6    F15-19   31/47   F 
   80   531 Zarah Gibson        F    21 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:20   34:27 11:06   4/8    F20-29   32/47   F 
   81   539 Gabrielle Horseman  F    31 PORT NORRIS  NJ   34:30   34:38 11:09  13/14   F30-39   33/47   F 

   82   591 Katie Orr           F    15 GREENWICH    NJ   34:45   34:45 11:11   5/6    F15-19   34/47   F 
   83   580 Jaime Sutton        F    42 MAURICETOWN  NJ   34:53   35:01 11:17   3/4    F40-49   35/47   F 
   84   567 Jesse Pisarski      M    45 GREENWICH    NJ   35:33   35:44 11:31   9/11   M40-49   49/56   M 
   85   566 Matthew Pisarski    M    48 GREENWICH    NJ   35:41   35:54 11:34  10/11   M40-49   50/56   M 
   86   573 Taylor Rowe         F    24 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:21   36:21 11:42   5/8    F20-29   36/47   F 
   87   529 Illuminata Gentile  F    18 VINELAND     NJ   36:14   36:29 11:45   6/6    F15-19   37/47   F 
   88   524 Lynda Elia          F    55 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:15   36:31 11:46   4/5    F50-59   38/47   F 
   89   559 Jessica Moore       F    35 GREENWICH    NJ   36:39   36:46 11:50  14/14   F30-39   39/47   F 
   90   510 Susan Booksha       F    64 VINELAND     NJ   36:31   36:46 11:51   3/5    F60-69   40/47   F 

   91   536 Kate Hetherington   F    68 COLUMBIA     MD   38:19   38:32 12:25   4/5    F60-69   41/47   F 
   92   525 Robert D Elia       M    24 BRIDGETON    NJ   38:56   38:56 12:32  10/10   M20-29   51/56   M 
   93   574 Kris Scagnelli      F    26 GREENWICH    NJ   38:50   38:59 12:33   6/8    F20-29   42/47   F 
   94   590 Theresa Zohlman     F    51 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   39:46   39:58 12:52   5/5    F50-59   43/47   F 
   95   554 Robert Mastrogiovan M    45 BRIDGETON    NJ   39:48   39:59 12:53  11/11   M40-49   52/56   M 
   96   593 James Thomas        M    57 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:07   40:20 12:59   4/5    M50-59   53/56   M 
   97   537 John Hetherington   M    70 COLUMBIA     MD   40:09   40:24 13:00   2/2    M70+     54/56   M 
   98   669 Naomi Kellmyer      F    22 BRIDGETON    NJ   43:27   43:56 14:09   7/8    F20-29   44/47   F 
   99   670 Oliva Scull         F    22 BALTIMORE    MD   47:54   48:15 15:32   8/8    F20-29   45/47   F 
  100   556 Melanie McCarthy    F    49 GREENWICH    NJ   47:57   48:18 15:33   4/4    F40-49   46/47   F 

  101   557 Joseph McPherson    M    30 NEWPORT      NJ   52:17   52:33 16:55   8/8    M30-39   55/56   M 
  102   533 Joann Griner        F    63 BRIDGETON    NJ   53:23   53:33 17:15   5/5    F60-69   47/47   F 
  103   603 John Mastalski      M    57 GREENWICH    NJ   53:33   53:33 17:15   5/5    M50-59   56/56   M 

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1   513 Marco Cardoso       48 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:43   17:45 
    2   519 Trevor Davenport    25 BRIDGETON    NJ   19:33   19:39 
    3   676 Estevan Barreras    31 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:53   19:54 
    4   548 Dominic Lera        13 SHAMONG      NJ   21:11   21:18 
    5   608 Tim Gannotta        53 VINELAND     NJ   21:22   21:24 
    6   570 Quinn Putt          28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   21:39   21:39 
    7   549 Gene Lera           44 SHAMONG      NJ   21:40   21:46 
    8   501 David A Haaf        29 CEDARVILLE   NJ   22:58   23:05 
    9   595 Irv Gandy           45 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:24   23:27 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1   508 Courtney Barbera    30 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   23:37   23:41 
    2   564 Elizabeth Petrunis  12 PITTSGROVE   NJ   23:49   23:52 
    3   700 Ashwy Kellmyer      19 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:55   24:23 
    4   538 Julie Hofacker      38 SALEM        NJ   24:32   24:37 
    5   674 Ali Ryman           33 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:51   24:57 
    6   558 Allison Mitchell    34 SHILOH       NJ   25:12   25:22 
    7   671 Ava Melnick         12 VINELAND     NJ   25:56   26:01 
    8   569 Zoe Prickett        20 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:51   26:59 
    9   509 Brooke Bayzick      32 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:47   28:04 
                                      
                  SPECIAL AWARD WINNERS, LE, FM, EO, EMT
                             TOP MALE & FEMALE

Place Bib#  Name                Spec  Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace     
===== ===== =================== ===== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== 
    1   595 Irv Gandy           LE    M    45 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:24   23:27  7:33 
    2   585 Brad Vanpelt        FIRE  M    30 GREENWICH    NJ   23:28   23:31  7:34 



    3   515 Ryan Christie       LE    M    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:28   23:33  7:35 
    4   547 Zachary Klaudi      FIRE  M    29 PORT NORRIS  NJ   24:18   24:24  7:52 
    5   584 John Taylor         PARA  M    28 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   25:49   26:04  8:24 
    6   592 Ian Fox             PARA  M    26 THOROFARE    NJ   27:17   27:29  8:51 
    7   589 Teresa Whitesell    PARA  F    53 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:08   30:23  9:47 
    8   582 Ronald Sutton Jr    EOFF  M    44 MAURICETOWN  NJ   33:02   33:02 10:38 
    9   573 Taylor Rowe         PARA  F    24 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:21   36:21 11:42 
   10   510 Susan Booksha       PARA  F    64 VINELAND     NJ   36:31   36:46 11:51 
   11   593 James Thomas        PARA  M    57 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:07   40:20 12:59 

                          GREENWICH FINISHERS
                            TOP 3 MALE & FEMALE

                       TOP MALE GREENWICH FINISHERS

Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1   585 Brad Vanpelt        30 GREENWICH    NJ   23:28   23:31 
    2   607 James Lee           18 GREENWICH    NJ   24:34   24:39 
    3   578 Andrew Sheppard     12 GREENWICH    NJ   28:07   28:07 
    4   588 Dylan Waller        15 GREENWICH    NJ   28:22   28:27 
    5   576 Jeremy Scull        25 GREENWICH    NJ   32:28   32:38 

                      TOP FEMALE GREENWICH FINISHERS

Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1   599 Emma Mihalecz       11 GREENWICH    NJ   33:04   33:11 
    2   591 Katie Orr           15 GREENWICH    NJ   34:45   34:45 
    3   559 Jessica Moore       35 GREENWICH    NJ   36:39   36:46 
    4   574 Kris Scagnelli      26 GREENWICH    NJ   38:50   38:59 
    5   556 Melanie McCarthy    49 GREENWICH    NJ   47:57   48:18 

   


